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1. Azari Pavol Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z ? ? ? 0 ? 0 0 43 43 32

2. Balázs Tibor ? ? ? ? 1 0 0 1 ? ? 1 1 0 ? 1 0 ? 5 31 54 59 44

3. Čižik Ladislav ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 0 ? 0 0 19 19 14

4. Durbák Tomáš Z 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 88 101 115 86

5. Gordoň Matúš ? Z Z Z Z 0 0 1 1 ? 1 1 1 ? 0 ? 5 31 43 48 36

6. Halčišák Erik ? 0 ? 1 0 1 1 1 Z 1 ? Z Z Z Z Z Z 5 31 45 50 38

7. Hric Radoslav 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 88 81 95 71
8. Košč Daniel 1 0 ? ? ? Z Z Z 1 0 ? 2 13 0 2 2

9. Lakomec Michal ? 1 1 1 ? 0 Z Z ? Z Z Z 1 ? 1 0 ? 5 31 46 51 38

10. Lukáč Erik Z Z ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 1 ? 0 ? Z Z Z Z 1 6 25 26 20

11. Nagy Róbert 0 1 1 2 0 1 Z Z Z Z 1 Z 1 1 1 0 1 10 63 81 91 68

12. Pavlík Miroslav 0 1 1 1 0 1 Z Z Z 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 10 63 74 84 63

13. Plichta Gabriel 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 Z 1 1 Z Z 11 69 80 91 68

14. Pribičko Lukáš 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 12 75 71 83 62

15. Šemrák Dávid Z Z Z 1 0 1 1 1 Z Z Z Z 0 1 1 1 0 7 44 61 68 51

16. Urban Samuel 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 81 82 95 71

17. Vavrák Vladislav ? 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 ? 1 ? 1 ? Z Z Z ? 7 44 49 56 42

18. Závacký Marko 0 ? 1 1 0 0 1 0 ? ? 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 8 50 72 80 60

19. 0 0 0 0 0

20. 0 0 0 0 0
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1. Bujnovský Tomáš 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 Z Z Z 6 38 4 10 36

2. Cibere Michal 1 ? ? Z Z Z Z Z Z ? ? ? ? ? 0 ? 1 6 16 17 61

3. Horník František 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 8 50 24 32 114

4. Hudák Filip 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 8 50 20 28 100

5. Jakab Radovan 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 19 29 32 114

6. Jurek Matúš Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 0 0 6 6 21

7. Mihok Jozef 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 7 44 5 12 43

8. Mihok Martin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 13 1 3 11

9. Nagy-Tkáč Marek Z Z Z Z Z Z 1 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 1 6 13 14 50

10. Nemčík Juraj 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 31 0 5 18

11. Papaj Rastislav Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 1 1 1 0 3 19 12 15 54

12. Rusnák Štefan 1 Z Z Z 0 1 0 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? Z Z 2 13 13 15 54

13. Seman Bernard 1 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 1 6 26 27 96

14. Slatina Erik 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 38 5 11 39

15. Telecký Ľudovít 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7 44 0 7 25

16. Urban Milan 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 Z 1 0 1 1 1 0 9 56 17 26 93

17. Krompašský Jakub 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 38 2 8 29

18. Varga 1 1 6 0 1 4

19. 0 0 0 0 0

20. 0 0 0 0 0

3 4 5 9 0 9 7 6 1 2 5 0 2 8 7 8 0
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1. Baran Matúš ? 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Z 1 1 1 0 12 75 85 97 73

2. Bender Daniel Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 31 32 37 28

3. Červený Dominik 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 14 88 66 80 60

4. Dura Lukáš 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 ? 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 9 56 17 26 20

5. Dzuro Matúš 0 0 ? 0 ? 0 0 ? ? ? ? 1 ? 0 0 ? 1 6 17 18 14

6. Grega Marek ? 1 1 0 ? 1 1 ? 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 ? 10 63 64 74 56

7. Horvát Matej 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 ? 1 ? ? 1 7 44 28 35 26

8. Kaľavský Timotej 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 Z Z 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 9 56 8 17 13

9. Kazimír Lukáš ? Z ? 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ? 5 31 29 34 26

10. Klembala Bruno ? 1 0 1 ? 1 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 3 19 45 48 36

11. Koltáš Samuel 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 ? ? ? 1 1 0 1 1 1 9 56 63 72 54

12. Lukčo Matúš ? 1 1 0 ? 1 1 ? ? 1 1 1 1 1 1 ? 10 63 74 84 63

13. Mičko Pavol ? ? ? ? ? 1 1 ? 1 1 1 ? Z 1 1 ? 7 44 40 47 35

14. Nemčík Jakub 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 8 50 81 89 67

15. Orosz Dominik 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 94 93 108 81

16. Pipta Jakub ? 1 1 1 ? 1 1 ? 1 1 1 ? 1 1 1 ? 11 69 52 63 47

17. Szappanos Lukáš ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 0 0 21 21 16

18. Šefranko Lukáš 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 69 68 79 59

19. Vrabeľ Adrián 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Z 1 0 13 81 80 93 70

20. Pukán Patrik 0 Z ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 25 26 20

5 11 12 2 7 0 13 12 4 9 13 16 6 13 13 14 5
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01.-02. Durbák Tomáš 14 88% 01. Durbák Tomáš 115 86%

01.-02. Hric Radoslav 14 88% 02.-03. Hric Radoslav 95 71%

03. Urban Samuel 13 81% 02.-03. Urban Samuel 95 71%

04. Pribičko Lukáš 12 78% 04.-05. Nagy Róbert 91 68%

05. Plichta Gabriel 11 69% 04.-05. Plichta Gabriel 91 68%

06.-07. Nagy Róbert 10 63% 06. Pavlík Miroslav 84 63%

06.-07. Pavlík Miroslav 10 63% 07. Pribičko Lukáš 83 62%
08. Závacký Marko 8 50% 08. Závacký Marko 80 60%

09.-10. Šemrák Dávid 7 44% 09. Šemrák Dávid 68 51%

09.-10. Vavrák Vladislav 7 44% 10. Balázs Tibor 59 44%

11.-14. Balázs Tibor 5 31% 11. Vavrák Vladislav 56 42%

11.-14. Gordoň Matúš 5 31% 12. Lakomec Michal 51 38%

11.-14. Halčišák Erik 5 31% 13. Halčišák Erik 50 38% od 09/2015

11.-14. Lakomec Michal 5 31% 14. Gordoň Matúš 48 36%

15. Košč Daniel 2 13% 15. Azari Pavol 43 32%

16. Lukáč Erik 13 6% 16. Lukáč Erik 26 20%

17.-18. Azari Pavol 0 0% 17. Čižik Ladislav 19 14% od 09/2015

17.-18. Čižik Ladislav 0 0% 18. Košč Daniel 2 2% od  02/2016
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01. Urban Milan 9 56% 01.-02. Horník František 32 114%

02.-03. Horník František 8 50% Jakab Radovan 32 114%

Hudák Filip 8 50% 03. Hudák Filip 28 100%

04.-05. Mihok Jozef 7 44% 04. Seman Bernard 27 96%

Telecký Ľudovít 7 44% 05. Urban Milan 26 93%

06.-07. Bujnovský Tomáš 6 38% 06. Cibere Michal 17 61%

Slatina Erik 6 38% 07.-08. Papaj Rastislav 15 54%

08. Nemčík Juraj 5 31% Rusnák Štefan 15 54%

09.-10. Jakab Radovan 3 19% 09. Nagy-Tkáč Marek 14 50%

Papaj Rastislav 3 19% 10. Mihok Jozef 12 43% od  01/2016

11.-12. Mihok Martin 2 13% 11. Slatina Erik 11 39% od  01/2016

Rusnák Štefan 2 13% 12. Bujnovský Tomáš 10 36% od  01/2016

13.-15. Cibere Michal 1 6% 13. Telecký Ľudovít 7 25% od  02/2016

Nagy-Tkáč Marek 1 6% 14. Jurek Matúš 6 21%

Seman Bernard 1 6% 15. Nenčík Juraj 5 18% od  02/2016

16. Jurek Matúš 0 0% 16. Mihok Martin 3 11% od  01/2016
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01. Orosz Dominik 15 94% 01. Orosz Dominik 108 81%

02. Červený Dominik 14 88% 02. Baran Matúš 97 73%

03. Vrabeľ Adrián 13 81% 03. Vrabeľ Adrián 93 70%

04. Baran Matúš 12 75% 04. Nemčík Jakub 89 67%

05.-06. Pipta Jakub 11 69% 05. Lukčo Matúš 84 63%

Šefranko Lukáš 11 69% 06. Červený Dominik 80 60%

07.-08. Grega Marek 10 63% 07. Šefranko Lukáš 79 59%

Lukčo Matúš 10 63% 08. Grega Marek 74 56%

09.-11. Dura Lukáš 9 56% 09. Koltáš Samuel 72 54%

Kaľavský Timotej 9 56% 10. Pipta Jakub 63 47%

Koltáš Samuel 9 56% 11. Klembala Bruno 48 36% od  09/2015

12. Nemčík Jakub 8 50% 12. Mičko Pavol 47 35% od  08/2015

13. Mičko Pavol 7 44% 13. Bender Daniel 37 28% od  09/2015

14. Horvát Matej 6 38% 14. Horvát Matej 34 26% od  09/2015

15.-16. Bender Daniel 5 31% 15. Kazimír Lukáš 34 26%

Kazimír Lukáš 5 31% 16. Dura Lukáš 26 20% od  11/2015

17. Klembala Bruno 3 19% 17. Pukán Patrik 26 20%

18.-19. Dzuro Matúš 1 6% 18. Szappanos Lukáš 21 16%

Pukán Patrik 1 6% 19. Dzuro Matúš 18 14% od  11/2015

20. Szappanos Lukáš 0 0% 20. Kaľavský Timotej 17 13% od  12/2015
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